
WOMEN 180.0 RESULTS

Women 180.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 ROSIE SPRATT Basehor Linwood 175.6 120.0 10

2 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 169.4 115.0 8

3 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 166.8 110.0 6

4 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 179.4 105.0 4

5 Angel Villarreal Bonner Springs 180.0 105.0 2

6 Shelby Patterson Horton Chargers 172.3 80.0 1

7 Kaylin Royer Horton Chargers 179.6 80.0 0

8 HANNA HULL Basehor Linwood 169.6 75.0 0

9 JAIDYN  SHIDE Bonner Springs 177.0 0 0

10 BREEANA KRATZER Basehor Linwood 180.0 0 0

Women 180.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 ROSIE SPRATT Basehor Linwood 175.6 265.0 10

2 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 169.4 250.0 8

3 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 179.4 250.0 6

4 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 166.8 200.0 4

5 Shelby Patterson Horton Chargers 172.3 200.0 2

6 Angel Villarreal Bonner Springs 180.0 190.0 1

7 Kaylin Royer Horton Chargers 179.6 155.0 0

8 HANNA HULL Basehor Linwood 169.6 140.0 0

9 JAIDYN  SHIDE Bonner Springs 177.0 0 0

10 BREEANA KRATZER Basehor Linwood 180.0 0 0



Women 180.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 169.4 135.0 10

2 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 179.4 135.0 8

3 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 166.8 130.0 6

4 Angel Villarreal Bonner Springs 180.0 125.0 4

5 ROSIE SPRATT Basehor Linwood 175.6 115.0 2

6 Shelby Patterson Horton Chargers 172.3 105.0 1

7 HANNA HULL Basehor Linwood 169.6 100.0 0

8 Kaylin Royer Horton Chargers 179.6 95.0 0

9 JAIDYN  SHIDE Bonner Springs 177.0 0 0

10 BREEANA KRATZER Basehor Linwood 180.0 0 0

Women 180.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 SAMANTHA PRICE Basehor Linwood 169.4 500.0 10

2 ROSIE SPRATT Basehor Linwood 175.6 500.0 8

3 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 179.4 490.0 6

4 Makayla Mullins Lansing Lions 166.8 440.0 4

5 Angel Villarreal Bonner Springs 180.0 420.0 2

6 Shelby Patterson Horton Chargers 172.3 385.0 1

7 Kaylin Royer Horton Chargers 179.6 330.0 0

8 HANNA HULL Basehor Linwood 169.6 315.0 0

9 JAIDYN  SHIDE Bonner Springs 177.0 0 0

10 BREEANA KRATZER Basehor Linwood 180.0 0 0


